
LOT 43 (EX S10 FT) &
THE S'LY 5 FT OF LOT 42
MIRAMAR BEACH PB 2/61

SRI GANESHA LLC
3143 SCENIC OAKS DRIVE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32226

00-00-31-1460-0043-0000

1000 VACANT COMMERCIAL
01

1051.00

1974 S  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

01/01/2018 MH 0.00 1,050,000 0 0 1,050,000

STANDARD
2

0
0

1,050,000
1,050,000

33,600
1,016,400

0
1,016,400
1,050,000

0

1,050,000

2359/0510 5/04/2020 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATEL AMIT

SRI GANESHA LLC

2357/1746 10/05/2016 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMELIA HOSPITALITY LL

PATEL AMIT
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20220314 NEW CONSTR 3,735,893 02/23/2023

0

1 001000 C COMMERCIAL 0 0004 C-1 70.00 200.00 14,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 75.00 75.00 1,050,000


